
Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Parkers Prairie 8 24 47 2 38 60 49 1 36 30 12 7 38 352 1

Morris 31 27 16 36 22 22 10 31 2 15 0 20 6 238 2

Minnewaska 14 7 0 54 10 14 17 15 10 27 36 0 34 238 2

Perham 2 29 14 1 0 1 0 26 31 9 44 34 19 210 4

Henning HS 0 0 0 0 16 10 29 0 0 0 15 19 0 89 5

Staples-Motley 15 0 27 0 0 0 0 15 20 2 0 1 0 80 6

UNC 13 20 0 8 7 0 0 0 1 17 0 0 2 68 7

Bertha-Hewitt High School 18 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 39 8

Wheaton 0 0 3 0 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 29 9

CACGB 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 21 10

Herman-Norcross Community 
School

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 11

Hancock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 12

Osakis Speech Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Verndale High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
Jacob Bakken 1

(96)

1
(98)

2
(98)

4 2.50 292 3.5952 2

A2
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
CJ Baumgartner 4

(94)

4
(89)

5
(91)

13 0.70 274 3.0000 17

B1 CACGB Leah Thorstad 3
(94)

2
(94)

3
(97)

8 1.16 285 3.3810 8

B2 CACGB Isaak Kolstad 5
(87)

5
(89)

5
(89)

15 0.60 265 3.0238 20

E1 Henning HS Vincent Rose 4
(90)

3
(94)

5
(95)

12 0.78 279 3.1429 16

F1
Herman-Norcross 

Community School
Katlyn Hilbrand 4

(93)

2
(95)

4
(95)

10 1.00 283 3.2889 12

G1 Minnewaska Collin Stumpf 1
(94)

3
(95)

1
(99)

5 2.33 288 3.6190 4

G2 Minnewaska Alex Larson 2
(94)

5
(88)

4
(93)

11 0.95 275 3.3095 14

H1 Morris Teresa Boyd 5
(85)

5
(85)

5
(85)

15 0.60 255 2.8889 23

H3 Morris Carly Wohlers 3
(93)

3
(93)

3
(96)

9 0.99 282 3.3333 10

H4 Morris Kelsey Curfman 1
(98)

2
(96)

2
(98)

5 2.00 292 3.3810 5

H5 Morris Caitlin Wilts 1
(98)

2
(97)

1
(98)

4 2.50 293 3.9048 1

J1 Parkers Prairie Joe Kastner 2
(97)

3
(93)

1
(98)

6 1.83 288 3.3556 7

J2 Parkers Prairie Dillon Vogt 2
(95)

4
(91)

4
(96)

10 1.00 282 3.2000 13

K1 Perham Emily Holzer 5
(92)

1
(98)

3
(97)

9 1.53 287 3.1190 9

K2 Perham Brady Larson 5
(85)

5
(87)

5
(90)

15 0.60 262 2.8205 22

K3 Perham
Hailey 

Wegscheid
5

(89)

4
(90)

5
(92)

14 0.65 271 3.0222 19

K4 Perham Zoie Zitzoe 3
(91)

5
(90)

2
(96)

10 1.03 277 3.4222 11

L1 Staples-Motley Elijah Sams 2
(93)

1
(99)

2
(98)

5 2.00 290 3.6444 6

M1 UNC Anna Besonen 3
(96)

1
(98)

1
(99)

5 2.33 293 3.3333 3

N1 Verndale High School
Kristen 

Peterson
5

(88)

5
(88)

5
(89)

15 0.60 265 3.0667 21

N2 Verndale High School
Matthew 

Schluttner
5

(93)

5
(86)

4
(95)

14 0.65 274 2.7381 18

O1 Wheaton Peyton Deal 4
(90)

4
(90)

3
(95)

11 0.83 275 3.3846 15



This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

G1 Minnewaska Stefan Haehne 4 (94) 4 (94) 3 (93) 11 0.83 281 3.0417 8

H1 Morris Shiori Legate 3 (89) 5 (92) 5 (90) 13 0.73 271 3.0952 9

H2 Morris Zach Nelson 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 (91) 7 1.75 287 3.2917 4

H4 Morris Jacob Grunklee 5 (95) 2 (96) 3 (97) 10 1.03 288 3.5208 6

J1 Parkers Prairie Katelyn Simonson 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 280 3.2083 11

J2 Parkers Prairie Tanner Johanson 5 (87) 5 (91) 5 (89) 15 0.60 267 3.0476 12

J3 Parkers Prairie Matt Arens 1 (99) 3 (95) 2 (94) 6 1.83 288 3.3542 3

J5 Parkers Prairie Katie Koegel 4 (88) 5 (93) 2 (98) 11 0.95 279 3.2381 7

K1 Perham Andrew Jacobson 2 (91) 3 (95) 4 (95) 9 1.08 281 3.6667 5

K2 Perham Nick Lindstrom 5 (90) 4 (94) 5 (88) 14 0.65 272 3.1042 10

K3 Perham Heidi Weber 3 (97) 2 (96) 1 (99) 6 1.83 292 3.5208 2

M1 UNC Elizabeth Anderson 1 (94) 1 (98) 1 (96) 3 3.00 288 3.9048 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Bertha-Hewitt 
High School

Isabella 
Foerderreuther

4
(94)

3 (97)
2

(96)
9 1.08 287 3.1282 11

B1 CACGB Diana Nelson 5
(90)

5 (91)
5

(95)
15 0.60 276 2.8718 16

D1 Hancock Grace Worner 5
(90)

4 (92)
5

(90)
14 0.65 272 2.9167 14

H3 Morris Mallory Arnold 3
(95)

2 (99)
1

(99)
6 1.83 293 3.1944 3

I1
Osakis Speech 

Team
Jon Oeltjen 5

(91)
5 (94)

4
(96)

14 0.65 281 2.8444 13

J1 Parkers Prairie Nicholas Shircliff 3
(97)

2 (98)
3

(97)
8 1.16 292 3.5128 8

J2 Parkers Prairie Kaitlyn Kastner 2
(98)

1 (98)
3

(94)
6 1.83 W 290 3.1795 2

J3 Parkers Prairie Jack Williams 3
(94)

1
(100)

1
(99)

5 2.33 293 3.3846 1

K3 Perham Annika Kovar 2
(98)

2 (97)
2

(98)
6 1.50 293 3.3778 4

L1 Staples-Motley Mardi Opheim 1
(99)

3 (94)
4

(93)
8 1.58 286 3.5128 7

L2 Staples-Motley Krystal Yoder 1
(97)

3 (96)
4

(95)
8 1.58 288 3.0769 6

L3 Staples-Motley Carli Nundahl 1
(99)

4 (96)
3

(97)
8 1.58 292 3.1026 5

O1 Wheaton Cienna Boss 4
(91)

4 (95)
1

(98)
9 1.50 284 2.9487 9

O2 Wheaton Chasey Arndt 4
(91)

1 (99)
5

(93)
10 1.45 283 3.3077 12

O3 Wheaton Anika Wright 2
(95)

5 (93)
2

(98)
9 1.20 286 3.0000 10

O4 Wheaton Skyler Smith 5
(92)

5 (94)
5

(92)
15 0.60 278 2.6667 15

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Bertha-Hewitt 
High School

Donovan Warren and 
Kacie Haataja 

5
(90)

1
(98)

2
(92)

8 1.70 280 3.4524 8

B1 CACGB
Mackenzie Wills and 

Elizabeth Davis
5

(90)

5
(90)

5
(90)

15 0.60 270 3.0238 28

D1 Hancock
Emmanuel Chavira and 

Parker Schmidgall
4

(92)

1
(96)

5
(86)

10 1.45 W 274 3.5111 12

D3 Hancock
Ana Chavira and 
Andrea Clemente

5
(91)

4
(92)

5
(93)

14 0.65 276 2.8095 26

G1 Minnewaska
Cole Mercier and Collin 

Stumpf
1

(99)

2
(98)

1
(94)

4 2.50 291 3.4000 3

G2 Minnewaska
Kallan Mercier and 

Karissa LaMont
2

(94)

3
(98)

1
(99)

6 1.83 291 3.5238 5

G3 Minnewaska
Naomi Leedahl and 
Shayla Hollenbeck

1
(97)

2
(99)

1
(98)

4 2.50 294 3.4444 2

G4 Minnewaska
Andrew Middendorf and 

Shannon Strutz
4

(91)

3
(94)

3
(90)

10 0.91 275 3.4667 15

G5 Minnewaska
Alex Larson and Seth 

Trussell
2

(97)

2
(95)

2
(92)

6 1.50 284 3.5333 6

G6 Minnewaska
Hannah Braaten and 

Tori Anderson
3

(97)

4
(93)

3
(94)

10 0.91 284 3.4048 14

G7 Minnewaska
Hannah Hoffman and 

Greta Reichmann
2

(97)

5
(92)

4
(88)

11 0.95 277 3.2821 17

H1 Morris
Derek Johnson and 

Dillon Nelson 
1

(98)

5
(91)

4
(93)

10 1.45 282 3.6222 13

H2 Morris
Teresa Boyd and Emma 

Leigh Vinson
2

(93)

5
(89)

4
(94)

11 0.95 276 3.0476 18

H4 Morris
Kate Folkman and 

Alyna Kleinwolterink
2

(98)

1
(100)

2
(97)

5 2.00 295 3.2889 4

H6 Morris
Christopher Tiernan 
and Hailey Thielke

1
(99)

1
(99)

1
(98)

3 3.00 296 3.6905 1

I1
Osakis Speech 

Team

Joey VanAcker and 

Cindy VanAcker
5

(90)

3
(95)

5
(86)

13 0.73 271 3.2857 24

I2
Osakis Speech 

Team

Jena Backes and Dinara 

Dykema
3

(92)

3
(94)

5
(92)

11 0.86 278 3.2000 19

I3
Osakis Speech 

Team
Kylie Newmann and 
Sammie Baumann

4
(96)

3
(94)

4
(94)

11 0.83 284 2.8889 20

J1 Parkers Prairie
Eli Simonson and Travis 

Yohnke
5

(89)

5
(92)

4
(88)

14 0.65 269 2.9556 27

J2 Parkers Prairie
Luke Geiser and Jordan 

Schroeder
4

(93)

2
(96)

5
(92)

11 0.95 281 3.1667 16

J3 Parkers Prairie
Chloe Thue and Abby 

Burquest
4

(91)

4
(93)

5
(93)

13 0.70 277 3.1190 25



J4 Parkers Prairie Haley Poynter and 

Aleisha Thomas

3
(95)

4
(93)

1
(97)

8 1.58 285 3.5238 9

J5 Parkers Prairie
Emily Shircliff and 

Dillon Vogt
3

(93)

5
(90)

5
(85)

13 0.73 W 268 3.0667 23

J6 Parkers Prairie
Wil Hezlep and Brady 

Hoppe
5

(92)

2
(95)

2
(98)

9 1.20 285 3.3571 11

J7 Parkers Prairie
Eric Klimek and Josh 

Helling
5

(89)

5
(89)

2
(96)

12 0.90 274 3.2444 21

K2 Perham
Kassidy Kovar and 

Grace Kalina
5

(92)

4
(96)

3
(90)

12 0.78 278 3.0667 22

K4 Perham
Anika Werner and Jada 

Halbakken
1

(96)

5
(90)

3
(96)

9 1.53 282 3.1556 10

M1 UNC
Shalom Crook and 

Elizabeth Anderson
3

(96)

1
(97)

3
(96)

7 1.66 289 3.3810 7

M2 UNC
Victoria Kimball and 

Steven Koons 
5

(94)

5
(90)

5
(85)

15 0.60 269 3.0444 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 CACGB
Taia 

Trommenschlager
5

(85)

5
(92)

4
(96)

14 0.65 273 3.3860 10

E1 Henning HS Samantha Witt 1
(97)

2
(98)

2
(96)

5 2.00 291 3.9474 3

G1 Minnewaska Meghan Cerney 2
(97)

4
(94)

3
(95)

9 1.08 286 3.6491 6

G2 Minnewaska Alysa Boysen 5
(89)

5
(91)

5
(92)

15 0.60 272 3.2745 12

H1 Morris Karmen Sperr 3
(95)

4
(95)

5
(91)

12 0.78 281 3.4912 7

H2 Morris Amber Uphoff 5
(88)

5
(93)

5
(93)

15 0.60 274 3.2456 11

H3 Morris Annie Brandt 4
(94)

4
(94)

1
(97)

9 1.50 285 3.6275 5

H4 Morris Hunter Ketterling 5
(88)

5
(92)

5
(92)

15 0.60 272 3.3725 13

J1
Parkers 
Prairie

Riley Springer 1
(99)

1
(99)

2
(98)

4 2.50 296 3.8235 2

J2
Parkers 

Prairie
Harry Samuelson 4

(91)

3
(95)

5
(93)

12 0.78 279 3.5490 9

J3
Parkers 
Prairie

Samantha Kastner 2
(96)

1
(99)

1
(99)

4 2.50 W 294 3.9123 1

J4
Parkers 

Prairie
Mitchell Kalpin 5

(87)

5
(91)

5
(91)

15 0.60 269 3.3333 14

M2 UNC Amanda Lindquist 5
(89)

3
(97)

4
(94)

12 0.78 280 3.4912 8

O1 Wheaton Melissa Tohm 3
(96)

2
(96)

3
(97)

8 1.16 289 3.5882 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

E1 Henning HS Jacob Haugen 3 (94) 3 (96) 2 (98) 8 1.16 288 2.8611 6

G1 Minnewaska Tori Anderson 3 (97) 1 (99) 4 (96) 8 1.58 292 3.1944 4

H1 Morris Christopher Just 4 (93) 5 (94) 5 (91) 14 0.65 278 2.6389 9

H3 Morris Jacob Grunklee 2 (98) 3 (96) 3 (95) 8 1.16 289 3.3056 5

H4 Morris Ira Hoffman 2 (95) 4 (95) 3 (97) 9 1.08 287 2.7778 7

J1 Parkers Prairie Zakkary Jahnke 4 (93) 2 (97) 1 (99) 7 1.75 289 3.0556 3

J2 Parkers Prairie Jack Williams 1 (100) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 2.50 296 3.4722 1

J3 Parkers Prairie Karley Colberg 1 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.50 295 3.3611 2

J4 Parkers Prairie Katelyn Simonson 5 (91) 4 (93) 5 (95) 14 0.65 279 2.6944 8

K1 Perham Morgan Leslie 5 (91) 5 (92) 4 (92) 14 0.65 275 2.6389 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
Alexander Copa 4

(93)
4 (94)

5
(91)

13 0.70 278 2.9744 13

E1 Henning HS Ian Froslee 1
(96)

3 (97)
1

(98)
5 2.33 291 3.0303 2

E2 Henning HS Marissa Geyer 3
(95)

3 (96)
4

(94)
10 0.91 285 2.9444 10

E3 Henning HS Jacob Anderson 3
(95)

2 (97)
1

(99)
6 1.83 291 3.4872 5

G1 Minnewaska Sam Peters 2
(97)

1 (98)
2

(97)
5 2.00 292 3.3611 3

G2 Minnewaska Calvin Hoffmann 2
(95)

5 (91)
5

(91)
12 0.90 277 2.8974 12

H1 Morris Jolene Mcneill 4
(92)

2 (97)
2

(97)
8 1.25 286 2.9697 8

H2 Morris Calley Hickman 4
(93)

3 (95)
4

(92)
11 0.83 280 2.6389 11

I1
Osakis Speech 

Team
Miranda Petrich 5

(91)
5 (93)

4
(92)

14 0.65 276 2.6667 14

J1 Parkers Prairie Samantha Koegel 1
(98)

1 (98)
2

(96)
4 2.50 292 3.2222 1

J2 Parkers Prairie CJ Marotto 2
(96)

1
(100)

3
(95)

6 1.83 W 291 3.0909 4

J3 Parkers Prairie Nolan Hart 1
(98)

4 (90)
3

(95)
8 1.58 283 3.1212 7

J4 Parkers Prairie Katie Koegel 5
(91)

2 (99)
1

(98)
8 1.70 288 3.2308 6

K3 Perham
Zepharian 

Richardson
5

(92)
5 (85)

5
(85)

15 0.60 262 2.9048 15

O1 Wheaton Melissa Tohm 3
(93)

4 (92)
3

(96)
10 0.91 W 281 3.1429 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

D1 Hancock Ian Schmidgall 5
(93)

5
(90)

4
(92)

14 0.65 W 275 3.1556 24

F1
Herman-Norcross 

Community School
James Drewicke 1

(94)

2
(97)

4
(89)

7 1.75 280 3.3333 6

F2
Herman-Norcross 
Community School

Lillian Olson 5
(92)

5
(90)

5
(90)

15 0.60 272 3.2549 26

G1 Minnewaska Eva Kimball 2
(94)

1
(96)

1
(99)

4 2.50 289 3.7143 3

G5 Minnewaska Ben Larson 5
(90)

5
(90)

5
(89)

15 0.60 269 3.2667 27

H2 Morris Shantel Wolf 2
(98)

5
(88)

3
(94)

10 1.03 280 3.5208 17

H3 Morris Derek Johnson 1
(97)

2
(98)

2
(97)

5 2.00 292 3.0769 4

H5 Morris Kate Folkman 2
(97)

1
(98)

1
(97)

4 2.50 292 3.6222 2

I2 Osakis Speech Team Jena Backes 3
(90)

4
(95)

1
(98)

8 1.58 283 2.8182 8

I3 Osakis Speech Team Dinara Dykema 4
(93)

2
(95)

5
(89)

11 0.95 277 3.1905 19

J1 Parkers Prairie Noah Carruth 2
(91)

5
(89)

2
(95)

9 1.20 275 3.2619 12

J2 Parkers Prairie
Michael 

Zimmerman
5

(93)

4
(94)

5
(87)

14 0.65 274 3.1429 25

J3 Parkers Prairie Abby Pooler 5
(94)

5
(94)

2
(96)

12 0.90 284 3.1111 20

J4 Parkers Prairie Jake Helling 3
(96)

5
(90)

5
(85)

13 0.73 271 2.9524 23

J5 Parkers Prairie Alex Koep 1
(97)

4
(91)

3
(93)

8 1.58 281 3.5385 10

J6 Parkers Prairie Brady Hoppe 3
(95)

2
(96)

4
(93)

9 1.08 284 3.1282 13

J7 Parkers Prairie Luke Geiser 3
(93)

4
(93)

2
(97)

9 1.08 283 3.0889 14

K1 Perham Travis Weis 1
(98)

1
(98)

1
(98)

3 3.00 294 3.6889 1

K2 Perham Logan Holzer 4
(95)

2
(97)

5
(88)

11 0.95 280 3.4510 18

K3 Perham Ian Christenson 4
(91)

3
(95)

1
(96)

8 1.58 282 3.4286 9

K4 Perham Annika Wener 1
(99)

3
(96)

4
(90)

8 1.58 285 3.1667 7

K6 Perham Jazmin Erives 4
(94)

3
(95)

2
(94)

9 1.08 283 3.5476 15

L1 Staples-Motley Kayla Yoder 5
(92)

1
(98)

3
(91)

9 1.53 281 3.3111 11

L2 Staples-Motley Bryn Williams 12 0.75 273 3.1667 21



4
(89)

4
(92)

4
(92)

L3 Staples-Motley Coleman Klimek 2
(96)

1
(99)

3
(95)

6 1.83 290 2.9722 5

L4 Staples-Motley Jeremy Stultz 5
(86)

5
(91)

5
(86)

15 0.60 263 2.8444 28

O1 Wheaton Skyler Siegel 3
(95)

3
(95)

3
(91)

9 0.99 281 3.2667 16

O2 Wheaton Steven Hervey 5
(90)

3
(92)

5
(91)

13 0.73 W 273 2.6667 22

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 CACGB Jennifer Knutson 1
(97)

3
(92)

3
(94)

7 1.66 283 2.1852 7

G1 Minnewaska Aanan Schlief 4
(93)

2
(96)

1
(99)

7 1.75 288 2.9630 5

G2 Minnewaska Zack Evans 2
(98)

5
(89)

5
(90)

12 0.90 277 2.7500 11

H1 Morris Nathan Grunklee 3
(96)

3
(95)

4
(90)

10 0.91 281 2.8667 9

J1 Parkers Prairie Shelby Sowers 1
(99)

2
(97)

2
(97)

5 2.00 293 3.0000 3

J2 Parkers Prairie Maddie Schroeder 3
(95)

1
(98)

3
(96)

7 1.66 289 2.7667 6

J3 Parkers Prairie Grace Roers 2
(96)

3
(95)

2
(98)

7 1.33 289 2.8333 8

K1 Perham Rachel Newville 3
(95)

1
(99)

2
(98)

6 1.83 292 2.7879 4

K2 Perham Paityn Lund 2
(98)

2
(98)

1
(98)

5 2.00 W 294 2.6667 2

K3 Perham Ethan Siira 5
(93)

4
(94)

4
(91)

13 0.70 278 2.7576 13

L1
Staples-

Motley

Samantha 

Svendsen
1

(99)

1
(98)

1
(99)

3 3.00 296 2.8000 1

L2
Staples-
Motley

Olivia Kruchten 4
(94)

4
(91)

4
(95)

12 0.75 280 2.8788 12

M2 UNC Victoria Kimball 4
(93)

4
(90)

3
(96)

11 0.83 279 2.0741 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 CACGB Mary Asfeld 4 (92) 5 (92) 2 (98) 11 0.95 282 3.4074 7

E1 Henning HS Riley Moen 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 277 3.5490 12

G1 Minnewaska Carter LaMont 4 (95) 2 (96) 4 (95) 10 1.00 286 3.7708 6

G2 Minnewaska Karissa LaMont 1 (100) 3 (96) 2 (98) 6 1.83 294 3.4510 2

H1 Morris Calley Hickman 5 (91) 1 (97) 1 (99) 7 2.20 287 3.7917 4

J1 Parkers Prairie Saren Smith 1 (99) 2 (97) 3 (97) 6 1.83 293 3.3542 3

J2 Parkers Prairie Claire Ruckheim 5 (93) 3 (95) 5 (92) 13 0.73 280 3.3111 10

J3 Parkers Prairie Sarah Koep 2 (94) 5 (94) 3 (96) 10 1.03 284 3.4630 5

K1 Perham Michaela Sondag 3 (93) 4 (95) 4 (94) 11 0.83 282 3.1569 8

K3 Perham Aaron Wegscheid 5 (94) 4 (94) 5 (93) 14 0.65 281 3.5208 11

L1 Staples-Motley Mel Litts 3 (96) 5 (92) 5 (93) 13 0.73 281 3.3111 9

M1 UNC Shalom Crook 2 (98) 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.50 295 3.7255 1

M2 UNC Lydia Isaacson 5 (89) 5 (89) 5 (91) 15 0.60 269 3.1852 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

E1 Henning HS Riley Moen 1 (99) 5 (87) 1 (99) 7 2.20 285 3.2444 3

G1 Minnewaska Jenna Dyreson 5 (92) 1 (99) 4 (96) 10 1.45 287 3.6222 6

G2 Minnewaska Sam Pfeiffer 4 (93) 5 (88) 5 (93) 14 0.65 274 2.9556 10

G3 Minnewaska Kailey Ness 5 (93) 2 (97) 4 (94) 11 0.95 284 3.5111 8

G4 Minnewaska Gavin Jensen 2 (98) 2 (93) 2 (98) 6 1.50 289 3.1778 2

J2 Parkers Prairie Samantha Olson 5 (90) 4 (94) 5 (89) 14 0.65 273 3.1778 11

J3 Parkers Prairie Aleisha Thomas 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 272 3.2889 12

J4 Parkers Prairie Aspen Klukken 2 (97) 4 (91) 3 (95) 9 1.08 283 3.2889 5

K1 Perham Rachel Newville 3 (96) 1 (94) 3 (97) 7 1.66 287 3.1111 4

K2 Perham Callie Wengel 1 (98) 3 (91) 1 (99) 5 2.33 288 3.4222 1

K4 Perham Grace Kalina 3 (96) 3 (95) 5 (92) 11 0.86 283 3.6889 9

K5 Perham Annika Kovar 4 (95) 5 (93) 2 (98) 11 0.95 W 286 3.5111 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head 

to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
Kacie Haataja 2

(95)

4
(92)

5
(92)

11 0.95 279 3.1667 9

A2
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
Shelby Bakken 1

(99)

4
(95)

1
(98)

6 2.25 292 3.5000 4

B2 CACGB
Mackenzie 

Fitzner
5

(92)

5
(92)

4
(94)

14 0.65 278 3.0000 15

E1 Henning HS
Raine Foy-

Krause
3

(96)

3
(91)

3
(94)

9 0.99 281 3.5686 8

E2 Henning HS Ellie Ranum 4
(92)

1
(98)

2
(97)

7 1.75 287 3.4524 6

F1
Herman-Norcross 
Community School

Alyssa Kjorness 4
(93)

5
(86)

5
(90)

14 0.65 269 3.2444 16

F2
Herman-Norcross 

Community School
Katlyn Hilbrand 4

(94)

3
(94)

5
(89)

12 0.78 277 3.2889 11

H1 Morris Jessica Burks 1
(99)

1
(99)

2
(97)

4 2.50 295 3.6250 1

H4 Morris
Ryanne 
Bisgard

3
(96)

5
(88)

5
(93)

13 0.73 W 277 3.3111 12

I1 Osakis Speech Team Jon Oeltjen 5
(89)

4
(90)

4
(93)

13 0.70 272 3.1667 14

I2 Osakis Speech Team Kasia Zajac 5
(90)

5
(91)

5
(89)

15 0.60 270 3.0889 17

J1 Parkers Prairie Abigail Koep 3
(94)

2
(92)

3
(95)

8 1.16 281 3.4792 7

J2 Parkers Prairie Haley Poynter 5
(91)

5
(94)

3
(95)

13 0.73 280 3.0000 13

K1 Perham Sam Greene 1
(98)

2
(98)

1
(98)

4 2.50 294 3.4667 3

K2 Perham Linda Winkler 2
(98)

1
(98)

1
(99)

4 2.50 295 3.8627 2

K3 Perham
Daniell 

Robertson
5

(89)

5
(85)

5
(89)

15 0.60 263 3.2157 18

L1 Staples-Motley
Samantha 

Mrazek
5

(90)

3
(96)

4
(93)

12 0.78 279 2.9333 10

O1 Wheaton Tiffany Findlay 2
(97)

2
(97)

2
(96)

6 1.50 290 3.7179 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Recips

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

D1 Hancock Shelbi Koeltzow 5 (91) 1 (98) 3 (95) 9 1.53 284 3.4048 7

G1 Minnewaska Cole Mercier 1 (97) 2 (96) 1 (99) 4 2.50 292 3.5714 2

G2 Minnewaska Anna Haus 2 (96) 2 (98) 1 (98) 5 2.00 292 3.5000 3

G3 Minnewaska Miranda Cerney 4 (94) 5 (92) 4 (94) 13 0.70 280 3.1429 13

H4 Morris Katie Ohren 2 (95) 4 (96) 3 (95) 9 1.08 286 3.0238 8

H5 Morris Dillon Nelson 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 0.60 274 3.1556 16

J1 Parkers Prairie Katie Cornish 2 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7 1.33 292 3.3111 5

J2 Parkers Prairie Abigail Koep 4 (93) 2 (96) 2 (96) 8 1.25 285 3.3095 6

J3 Parkers Prairie Wil Hezlep 1 (99) 1 (97) 4 (90) 6 2.25 286 3.4524 4

J4 Parkers Prairie Eric Klimek 5 (88) 4 (92) 5 (92) 14 0.65 272 2.8889 14

J5 Parkers Prairie Josh Helling 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 0.60 279 2.7778 15

J6 Parkers Prairie Susan Hart 3 (96) 3 (95) 4 (94) 10 0.91 285 3.5238 10

K1 Perham Andy Newville 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 296 3.6429 1

L1 Staples-Motley Alex Erickson 3 (95) 5 (95) 5 (88) 13 0.73 278 2.7381 12

M1 UNC Amanda Lindquist 4 (92) 3 (95) 2 (97) 9 1.08 284 3.4286 9

M2 UNC Steven Koons 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (86) 15 0.60 270 2.9762 17

O1 Wheaton Gabrielle Smoger 3 (94) 4 (94) 3 (94) 10 0.91 282 3.1333 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K3 I2 J3
All 

ranks

All

recips

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Head 

to

head

Place

L1 Elijah Sams Staples-Motley
2 

(98)

1 

(99)

1 

(100)
9 4.50 3.6444 1

A1 Jacob Bakken
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
5 

(93)
2 

(98)
2 (99) 13 3.70 3.5952 2

H4
Kelsey 

Curfman 
Morris

1 

(99)

5 

(95)
3 (98) 14 3.53 3.3810 3

G1 Collin Stumpf Minnewaska
3 

(97)

3 

(97)
5 (94) 16 3.19 3.6190 4

H5 Caitlin Wilts Morris
5 

(95)
5 

(94)
5 (96) 19 3.10 3.9048 5

M1 Anna Besonen UNC
4 

(96)

5 

(90)
5 (91) 19 2.98 3.3333 6

J1 Joe Kastner Parkers Prairie
5 

(96)

4 

(96)
4 (97) 19 2.53 3.3556 7

B1 Leah Thorstad CACGB
5 

(94)
5 

(91)
5 (92) 23 1.76 3.3810 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H3 J2 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

M1 Elizabeth Anderson UNC 2 (98) 1 (99) 6 4.50 3.9048 1

J3 Matt Arens Parkers Prairie 1 (99) 2 (98) 9 3.33 3.3542 2

K3 Heidi Weber Perham 3 (97) 5 (93) 14 2.36 3.5208 3

H2 Zach Nelson Morris 5 (95) 3 (96) 15 2.28 3.2917 4

H4 Jacob Grunklee Morris 5 (94) 4 (95) 19 1.48 3.5208 5

K1 Andrew Jacobson Perham 5 (93) 5 (90) 19 1.48 3.6667 6

G1 Stefan Haehne Minnewaska 4 (96) 5 (94) 20 1.28 3.0417 7

J5 Katie Koegel Parkers Prairie 5 (90) 5 (87) 21 1.35 3.2381 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 G3 O1 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

J3 Jack Williams Parkers Prairie 1 (99) 5 (91) 2 (98) 13 4.03 3.3846 1

J2 Kaitlyn Kastner Parkers Prairie 4 (96) 1 (98) 4 (96) 15 3.33 3.1795 2

H3 Mallory Arnold Morris 3 (97) 2 (97) 5 (95) 16 2.86 3.1944 3

K3 Annika Kovar Perham 2 (98) 3 (96) 5 (93) 16 2.53 3.3778 4

J1 Nicholas Shircliff Parkers Prairie 5 (94) 5 (93) 1 (99) 19 2.56 3.5128 5

L2 Krystal Yoder Staples-Motley 5 (95) 5 (92) 3 (97) 21 2.31 3.0769 6

L3 Carli Nundahl Staples-Motley 5 (90) 4 (94) 5 (94) 22 2.23 3.1026 7

L1 Mardi Opheim Staples-Motley 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 23 2.18 3.5128 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K4 J7 H2
All 

ranks

All

recips

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Head 

to

head

Place

H6
Christopher Tiernan and 

Hailey Thielke
Morris

2 

(97)

1 

(99)
3 (98) 9 4.83 3.6905 1

H4
Kate Folkman and Alyna 

Kleinwolterink
Morris

1 
(99)

3 
(97)

2 (99) 11 3.83 3.2889 2

G1
Cole Mercier and Collin 

Stumpf
Minnewaska

4 

(95)

4 

(96)

1 

(100)
13 4.00 3.4000 3

G3
Naomi Leedahl and 

Shayla Hollenbeck
Minnewaska

3 

(96)

2 

(98)
4 (97) 13 3.58 3.4444 4

G2
Kallan Mercier and 

Karissa LaMont
Minnewaska

5 
(93)

5 
(95)

5 (96) 21 2.43 3.5238 5

G5
Alex Larson and Seth 

Trussell
Minnewaska

5 

(90)

5 

(94)
5 (93) 21 2.10 3.5333 6

M1
Shalom Crook and 

Elizabeth Anderson
UNC

5 

(94)

5 

(89)
5 (95) 22 2.26 3.3810 7

A1
Donovan Warren and 

Kacie Haataja 
Bertha-Hewitt 
High School

5 
(89)

5 
(90)

5 (92) 23 2.30 3.4524 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 L1 G4 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

J1 Riley Springer Parkers Prairie 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (97) 10 4.00 3.8235 1

H3 Annie Brandt Morris 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 14 3.83 3.6275 2

E1 Samantha Witt Henning HS 4 (94) 3 (97) 5 (92) 17 2.78 3.9474 3

J3 Samantha Kastner Parkers Prairie 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (93) 18 3.15 3.9123 4

O1 Melissa Tohm Wheaton 5 (91) 5 (93) 4 (95) 22 1.81 3.5882 5

G1 Meghan Cerney Minnewaska 5 (93) 5 (94) 3 (96) 22 1.81 3.6491 6

M2 Amanda Lindquist UNC 1 (98) 5 (95) 5 (94) 23 2.18 3.4912 7

H1 Karmen Sperr Morris 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (91) 27 1.38 3.4912 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 O2 K2 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

J2 Jack Williams Parkers Prairie 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (98) 7 5.50 3.4722 1

J3 Karley Colberg Parkers Prairie 2 (97) 4 (96) 2 (97) 12 3.75 3.3611 2

J1 Zakkary Jahnke Parkers Prairie 3 (96) 5 (90) 4 (92) 19 2.53 3.0556 3

G1 Tori Anderson Minnewaska 4 (95) 3 (97) 5 (91) 20 2.36 3.1944 4

H3 Jacob Grunklee Morris 5 (94) 2 (98) 5 (87) 20 2.06 3.3056 5

E1 Jacob Haugen Henning HS 5 (93) 5 (95) 3 (93) 21 1.89 2.8611 6

H4 Ira Hoffman Morris 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (85) 24 1.68 2.7778 7

J4 Katelyn Simonson Parkers Prairie 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (86) 29 1.25 2.6944 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M1 A1 B1 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

J1 Samantha Koegel Parkers Prairie 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (97) 10 4.33 3.2222 1

G1 Sam Peters Minnewaska 4 (96) 1 (99) 5 (92) 15 3.45 3.3611 2

E3 Jacob Anderson Henning HS 5 (93) 4 (96) 1 (98) 16 3.28 3.4872 3

H1 Jolene Mcneill Morris 2 (98) 2 (98) 4 (95) 16 2.50 2.9697 4

J4 Katie Koegel Parkers Prairie 3 (97) 5 (94) 3 (96) 19 2.56 3.2308 5

E1 Ian Froslee Henning HS 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (90) 20 2.93 3.0303 6

J2 CJ Marotto Parkers Prairie 5 (95) 5 (93) 5 (89) 21 2.43 3.0909 7

J3 Nolan Hart Parkers Prairie 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 23 2.18 3.1212 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 B2 H6
All 

ranks

All

recips

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Head 

to

head

Place

H5 Kate Folkman Morris
2 

(98)

5 

(93)

1 

(99)
12 4.20 3.6222 1

L3
Coleman 
Klimek

Staples-Motley
4 

(96)
1 

(98)
3 

(97)
14 3.41 2.9722 2

F1
James 

Drewicke

Herman-Norcross 

Community School

1 

(99)

5 

(94)

2 

(98)
15 3.45 3.3333 3

G1 Eva Kimball Minnewaska
3 

(97)

4 

(95)

4 

(95)
15 3.33 3.7143 4

K1 Travis Weis Perham
5 

(95)
5 

(92)
5 

(93)
18 3.60 3.6889 5

H3
Derek 

Johnson
Morris

5 

(94)

3 

(96)

5 

(94)
18 2.73 3.0769 6

K4
Annika 

Wener
Perham

5 

(91)

2 

(97)

5 

(92)
20 2.48 3.1667 7

I2 Jena Backes Osakis Speech Team
5 

(90)
5 

(91)
5 

(91)
23 2.18 2.8182 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 I1 N1 All ranks
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head
Place

L1 Samantha Svendsen Staples-Motley 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (100) 6 6.00 2.8000 1

J1 Shelby Sowers Parkers Prairie 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 (95) 14 3.20 3.0000 2

K2 Paityn Lund Perham 3 (96) 3 (96) 5 (96) 16 2.86 2.6667 3

K1 Rachel Newville Perham 4 (95) 4 (94) 2 (99) 16 2.83 2.7879 4

J3 Grace Roers Parkers Prairie 5 (92) 5 (88) 3 (98) 20 2.06 2.8333 5

J2 Maddie Schroeder Parkers Prairie 5 (91) 5 (86) 4 (97) 21 2.31 2.7667 6

G1 Aanan Schlief Minnewaska 5 (93) 5 (85) 5 (93) 22 2.35 2.9630 7

B2 Jennifer Knutson CACGB 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 22 2.26 2.1852 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H4 G5 J4 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

J1 Saren Smith Parkers Prairie 4 (94) 1 (98) 2 (99) 13 3.58 3.3542 1

G2 Karissa LaMont Minnewaska 3 (96) 3 (94) 1 (100) 13 3.49 3.4510 2

H1 Calley Hickman Morris 1 (98) 4 (93) 4 (96) 16 3.70 3.7917 3

M1 Shalom Crook UNC 5 (93) 2 (96) 5 (94) 16 3.40 3.7255 4

K1 Michaela Sondag Perham 2 (97) 5 (89) 3 (97) 21 1.86 3.1569 5

J3 Sarah Koep Parkers Prairie 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (92) 25 1.63 3.4630 6

G1 Carter LaMont Minnewaska 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (93) 25 1.60 3.7708 7

B1 Mary Asfeld CACGB 5 (91) 5 (88) 5 (91) 26 1.55 3.4074 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H7 J1 G1 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

K2 Callie Wengel Perham 2 (97) 1 (98) 1 (99) 9 4.83 3.4222 1

G4 Gavin Jensen Minnewaska 1 (99) 2 (97) 3 (97) 12 3.33 3.1778 2

K1 Rachel Newville Perham 4 (93) 5 (92) 2 (98) 18 2.61 3.1111 3

E1 Riley Moen Henning HS 5 (91) 3 (96) 4 (96) 19 2.98 3.2444 4

J4 Aspen Klukken Parkers Prairie 5 (90) 4 (95) 5 (95) 23 1.73 3.2889 5

G3 Kailey Ness Minnewaska 3 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 24 1.68 3.5111 6

G1 Jenna Dyreson Minnewaska 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (93) 25 2.05 3.6222 7

K5 Annika Kovar Perham 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (94) 26 1.55 3.5111 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H5 J6
All 

ranks

All

recips

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Head 

to

head

Place

H1 Jessica Burks Morris
1 

(99)

1 

(94)
6 4.50 3.6250 1

K2 Linda Winkler Perham
5 

(96)
2 

(93)
11 3.20 3.8627 2

K1 Sam Greene Perham
4 

(95)

5 

(87)
13 2.95 3.4667 3

E2 Ellie Ranum Henning HS
2 

(98)

4 

(90)
13 2.50 3.4524 4

A2 Shelby Bakken
Bertha-Hewitt High 

School
5 

(92)
3 

(91)
14 2.78 3.5000 5

O1 Tiffany Findlay Wheaton
5 

(93)

5 

(86)
16 1.90 3.7179 6

E1
Raine Foy-

Krause
Henning HS

3 

(97)

5 

(89)
17 1.52 3.5686 7

J1 Abigail Koep Parkers Prairie
5 

(94)
5 

(88)
18 1.56 3.4792 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Osakis/Parkers Prairie Speech Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 G2 J5 All ranks
All

recips

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Place

G1 Cole Mercier Minnewaska 1 (99) 2 (99) 1 (100) 8 5.00 3.5714 1

K1 Andy Newville Perham 2 (98) 1 (100) 3 (96) 9 4.83 3.6429 2

J3 Wil Hezlep Parkers Prairie 4 (96) 3 (98) 4 (95) 17 3.08 3.4524 3

G2 Anna Haus Minnewaska 3 (97) 4 (97) 5 (91) 17 2.78 3.5000 4

J1 Katie Cornish Parkers Prairie 5 (93) 5 (96) 2 (97) 19 2.23 3.3111 5

J2 Abigail Koep Parkers Prairie 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (94) 23 1.85 3.3095 6

D1 Shelbi Koeltzow Hancock 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (88) 24 2.13 3.4048 7

H4 Katie Ohren Morris 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (90) 24 1.68 3.0238 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.


